
 

 

 

TIME

07:30

08:00

10:15

10:45
STREAM 1 STREAM 2 STREAM 3 STREAM 4 STREAM 5 STREAM 6 STREAM 7

14:00

14:30
STREAM 8 STREAM 9 STREAM 10 STREAM 11 STREAM 12 STREAM 13 STREAM 14

16:15

17:30

17:45

18:15

18:30

09:30

British Maternal & Fetal 

Medicine Society 

(BMFMS)

Birth trauma British Menopause Society

(BMS)

Heavy menstrual bleeding11:00

Welcome drinks reception (Exhibition hall)

Plenary lecture 2

Movement between rooms

14:45

Afternoon coffee/tea break including exhibition, poster viewing, mini theatre poster presentations, mini theatre

Plenary lecture 3

Movement between rooms

Wrap up of the day

Association of Early Pregnancy 

Units 

(AEPU)

The path to healing Global health

British Association of Robotic 

Gynaecological Surgeons 

(BIARGS)

British Society of Abortion 

Care Providers 

(BSACP)

LGBTQ+ Fistula

Lunch, exhibition, poster viewing, mini theatre poster presentations, mini theatre and sponsored symposiums

16:45

12:00

Oral abstract presentations

British Society for Paediatric 

and Adolescent Gynaecology 

(BritSPAG)

Inequalities
Hot topics 1 - TBC

Arrival tea/coffee, exhibition and poster viewing

Introduction and welcome to Congress

Andrew Sizer, UK

President's address

Ranee Thakar, UK

Day 1 - Monday 23 June 

Registration opens

Plenary 1

The new pyramid of pregnancy care

Professor Kypros Nicolaides, UK

Movement between rooms

Break/lunch Plenary Session Stream Session Oral Abstract Presentation



 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME

07:30

07:30

08:30

09:15
STREAM 15 STREAM 16 STREAM 17 STREAM 18 STREAM 19 STREAM 20 STREAM 21

11:00

14:15

15:00
STREAM 22 STREAM 23 STREAM 24 STREAM 25 STREAM 26 STREAM 27 STREAM 28

16:45

17:15

18:00

19:30 Congress party - venue TBC

Wrap up of the day

Plenary lecture 5

15:15

12:15

Maternity safety

British Society for Study of 

Vulval Diseases 

(BSSVD)

Officers Neurodiversity

British Society for 

Gynaecological Imaging 

(BSGI)

09:30

Early riser sessions

11:30

British Society for 

Gynaecological Endoscopy 

(BSGE)

British Fertility Society 

(BFS)
Innovation Women's health strategy Doctors in training Media Legal

Day 2 - Tuesday 24 June 

Morning coffee/tea break including exhibition, poster viewing, mini theatre poster presentations, mini theatre

Movement between rooms

Plenary lecture 6

Lunch, exhibition, poster viewing, mini theatre poster presentations, mini theatre and sponsored symposiums

Afternoon coffee/tea break including exhibition, poster viewing, mini theatre poster presentations, exhibition showcase

Oral abstract presentations

Arrival tea/coffee, exhibition, poster viewing, mini theare poster presentations

Plenary lecture 4

Movement between rooms

Sexual safetyGenomics

Break/lunch Plenary Session Stream Session Oral Abstract Presentation



 

 

 

 

TIME

07:30

07:30

08:30

09:15
STREAM 29 STREAM 30 STREAM 31 STREAM 32 STREAM 33 STREAM 34 STREAM 35

11:00

STREAM 36 STREAM 37 STREAM 38 STREAM 39 STREAM 40 STREAM 41 STREAM 42

STREAM 43 STREAM 44 STREAM 45 STREAM 46 STREAM 47 STREAM 48 STREAM 49

16:00

16:15

17:30

17:45

British Association for Sexual 

Health and HIV (BASHH)
Hot topics - TBC

Maternity Medicine - MOMSBritish Intrapartum Care 

Society (BICS)
Workforce

MEAC
Doctors in training

Fetal medicine

British Gynaecological Cancer 

Society 

(BGCS)

Education Obstetric Investigations

Institute of Psychosexual 

Medicine 

(IPM)

09:30

Arrival tea/coffee, exhibition, poster viewing, mini theare poster presentations

Concluding remarks and close of Congress

Plenary 8

Targeting the invisible: Next generation therapeutics in solid tumours 

Professor Ahmed Ahmed, UK

Lunch, exhibition, poster viewing, mini theatre poster presentations, exhibition showcase and sponsored symposiums

Congress medal: Top abstracts presenations x3

Early riser sessions

Prize giving and awards ceremony

Movement between rooms

Innovation in Maternity 

Medicine

British Society for Colposcopy 

and Cervical Pathology 

(BSCCP)

Clinical Quality

British Society of 

Urogynaecology 

(BSUG)

11:30

16:45

14:30

12:30

Day 3 - Wednesday 25 June 

Plenary lecture 7

Movement between rooms

Morning coffee/tea break including exhibition, poster viewing, mini theatre poster presentations, exhibition showcase

Women's Network
Sustainability & Climate 

Change
Research

Topic X - TBC
Third trimester ultrasound

Break/lunch Plenary Session Stream Session Oral Abstract Presentation


