TIME				Day 1 - Monday 23 June			
07:30				Registration opens			
08:00			Arrival to	a/coffee, exhibition and post	ter viewing		
08.00							
			Intro	oduction and welcome to Cor Andrew Sizer, UK	ngress		
09:30	President's address						
	Ranee Thakar, UK						
	Plenary 1						
10:15	The new pyramid of pregnancy care Professor Kypros Nicolaides, UK						
10:45				Movement between rooms			
	STREAM 1	STREAM 2	STREAM 3	STREAM 4	STREAM 5	STREAM 6	STREAM 7
11:00	British Maternal & Fetal Medicine Society	Birth trauma	British Menopause Society (BMS)	Heavy menstrual bleeding	British Society for Paediatric and Adolescent Gynaecology	Inequalities	Hot topics 1 - TBC
	(BMFMS)				(BritSPAG)		
12:00		Lunch, exhib	oition, poster viewing, mini t	heatre poster presentations,	, mini theatre and sponsored sy	mposiums	
14:00				Plenary lecture 2			
14:30				Movement between rooms	5		
	STREAM 8	STREAM 9	STREAM 10	STREAM 11	STREAM 12	STREAM 13	STREAM 14
14:45	Association of Early Pregnancy Units (AEPU)	The path to healing	Global health	British Association of Robotic Gynaecological Surgeons (BIARGS)	British Society of Abortion Care Providers (BSACP)	LGBTQ+	Fistula
16:15		Afternoon co	ffee/tea break including exh	ibition, poster viewing, mini	theatre poster presentations,	mini theatre	
16:45				Oral abstract presentations			
17:30				Movement between rooms	;		
17:45				Plenary lecture 3			
18:15				Wrap up of the day			
18:30			Welco	me drinks reception (Exhibiti	ion hall)		

Break/lunch	Plenary Session	Stream Session	Oral Abstract Presentation
-------------	-----------------	----------------	----------------------------

TIME				Day 2 - Tuesday 24 June			
07:30			Arrival tea/coffee, exhib	oition, poster viewing, mini th	eare poster presentations		
07:30				Early riser sessions			
08:30				Plenary lecture 4			
09:15				Movement between rooms			
	STREAM 15	STREAM 16	STREAM 17	STREAM 18	STREAM 19	STREAM 20	STREAM 21
09:30	British Society for Gynaecological Endoscopy (BSGE)	British Fertility Society (BFS)	Innovation	Women's health strategy	Doctors in training	Media	Legal
11:00		Morning coff	ee/tea break including exh	ibition, poster viewing, mini t	heatre poster presentations,	mini theatre	
11:30				Oral abstract presentations			
12:15		Lunch, exhib	ition, poster viewing, mini	theatre poster presentations,	mini theatre and sponsored	symposiums	
14:15				Plenary lecture 5			
15:00				Movement between rooms			
	STREAM 22	STREAM 23	STREAM 24	STREAM 25	STREAM 26	STREAM 27	STREAM 28
15:15	Maternity safety	British Society for Study of Vulval Diseases (BSSVD)	Officers	Neurodiversity	British Society for Gynaecological Imaging (BSGI)	Genomics	Sexual safety
16:45		Afternoon coffee	tea break including exhibit	ion, poster viewing, mini thea	atre poster presentations, ex	nibition showcase	
17:15				Plenary lecture 6			
18:00				Wrap up of the day			
19:30				Congress party - venue TBC			

Break/lunch	Plenary Session	Stream Session	Oral Abstract Presentation
-------------	-----------------	----------------	----------------------------

TIME			[Day 3 - Wednesday 25 Jur	ne		
07:30			Arrival tea/coffee, exhib	oition, poster viewing, mini th	neare poster presentations		
07:30				Early riser sessions			
08:30				Plenary lecture 7			
09:15				Movement between rooms	;		
	STREAM 29	STREAM 30	STREAM 31	STREAM 32	STREAM 33	STREAM 34	STREAM 35
09:30	Innovation in Maternity Medicine	British Society for Colposcopy and Cervical Pathology (BSCCP)	Clinical Quality	British Society of Urogynaecology (BSUG)	Women's Network	Sustainability & Climate Change	Research
11:00		Morning coffee/t	ea break including exhibiti	on, poster viewing, mini thea	tre poster presentations, exl	hibition showcase	
	STREAM 36	STREAM 37	STREAM 38	STREAM 39	STREAM 40	STREAM 41	STREAM 42
11:30	British Intrapartum Care Society (BICS)	Maternity Medicine - MOMS	Workforce	MEAC	Doctors in training	Topic X - TBC	Third trimester ultrasound
12:30							
12.50		Lunch, exhibition	, poster viewing, mini thea	tre poster presentations, exh	nibition showcase and sponso	ored symposiums	
	STREAM 43	STREAM 44	STREAM 45	STREAM 46	STREAM 47	STREAM 48	STREAM 49
14:30	Fetal medicine	British Gynaecological Cancer Society (BGCS)	Education	Obstetric Investigations	Institute of Psychosexual Medicine (IPM)	British Association for Sexual Health and HIV (BASHH)	Hot topics - TBC
16:00				Movement between rooms	;		
16:15			Targeting the invisi	Plenary 8 ble: Next generation therapet Professor Ahmed Ahmed, Uk			
16:45			Congres	ss medal: Top abstracts preser	nations x3		
17:30			P	rize giving and awards ceremo	ony		
17:45			Concl	uding remarks and close of Co	ongress		

m Session Oral Abstract Presentation	Stream Session	Plenary Session	Break/lunch
--------------------------------------	----------------	-----------------	-------------